
. MAP SHOWING THE BOUNDARIES OF:-(i)  KURUMABAPET  PANCHAYAT VILLAGE / COMMUNE PANCHAYAT WARD NO:-12.

 (ii) VILLAGE PANCHAYAT WARDSPopulation:- 6414 (As Per 2011 census)

VILLIANUR COMMUNE PANCHAYAT
 DELIMITATION OF WARDS-2015(As per 2011 census)

N

90

120

150

180

210

240

270

300

330

0

30

60

W E

S

80

70

50

4O

20

10350

320

310

290

280

260

250

220

200

190

170

160

140

130

110

100

340

230

Direction

Boundary  No Description of Boundaries

NORTH 1
Common boundaries between U.T Puducherry and Tamilnadu
state from T.N state border to Tamilnadu state border0

EAST
2

Othavadai street both side from Amathi nagar to
Vazhudavoor road

3
Gopalan kadai road from vazhudavoor road to Perambai
Moolakualm road junction

SOUTH

4
Peramabai road North side from R.S No 79 to 84 Sulthanpet
North Village Panchayat

5

R.S No 73,72,57,59,60from 73 to 60 Kurumbapet Rev Village

WEST 6
Common boundaries between U.T Puducherry and Tamilnadu
state from T.N state border to Tamilnadu state border
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CENSUS ENUMERATION BLOCK WISE POPULATION(As per 2011

Census)

SL.No

WARD

No

EB.No

EB

POPULATION

V.P   WARD POPULATION

TOTAL SC TOTAL SC

1

1

3 477 54

585 54

2

7 (Pt)

108 0

3

2

7 (Pt)

447 25

555 25

4

6 (Pt)

108 0

5 3

6 (Pt)

669 2 669 2

6

4

8 (Pt)

651 200 651 200

7 5

9 (Pt)

555 555 555 555

8

6

9 (Pt)

426 230

626 230

9

8 (Pt)

200 0

10 7 1 640 64 640 64

11 8 5 647 3 647 3

12 9 4 706 30 706 30

Total 6414 1209 6414 1209
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